
Karnataka Express (PT)/12627 - SF - SWR 
SBC/KSR Bengaluru City Junction (Bangalore) to NDLS/New Delhi 

37h 40m - 2393 km - 33 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SBC KSR Bengaluru City
Junction (Bangalore)

19:20 1 1 0 26 897 SWR

2 BNC Bengaluru Cantt.
(Bangalore)

19:30 19:32 2m 2 1 4 39 920 SWR

3 YNK Yelahanka Junction 20:00 20:02 2m 1,2 1 27 78 906 SWR
4 HUP Hindupur 21:06 21:08 2m 1 1 111 75 628 SWR
5 PKD Penukonda Junction 21:38 21:40 2m 1 1 148 50 547 SWR
6 SSPN Sri Sathya Sai Prashanthi

Nilayam
22:04 22:05 1m 1 1 168 45 458 SWR

7 DMM Dharmavaram Junction 22:50 22:55 5m 1 1 202 61 357 SCR
8 ATP Anantapur 23:28 23:30 2m 1 1 235 45 342 SCR
9 GTL Guntakal Junction 01:00 01:05 5m 1,2 2 303 64 451 SCR
10 AD Adoni 01:54 01:55 1m 3 2 355 84 421 SCR
11 MALM Mantralayam Road 02:24 02:25 1m 3 2 396 62 332 SCR
12 RC Raichur Junction 02:53 02:55 2m 1 2 425 76 407 SCR
13 YG Yadgir 03:49 03:50 1m 2 2 493 42 365 SCR
14 WADI Wadi Junction 04:45 04:50 5m 4 2 532 47 428 CR
15 KLBG Kalaburagi Junction

(Gulbarga)
05:37 05:40 3m 3 2 569 71 454 CR

16 SUR Solapur 07:15 07:20 5m 5 2 682 70 455 CR
17 KWV Kurduwadi Junction 08:28 08:30 2m 2 2 761 72 CR
18 DD Daund Junction 10:00 10:05 5m 2 2 869 53 515 CR
19 ANG Ahmednagar Junction 11:40 11:43 3m 1 2 953 62 640 CR
20 BAP Belapur 12:48 12:50 2m 1 2 1021 47 535 CR
21 KPG Kopargaon 13:47 13:50 3m 1 2 1065 42 550 CR
22 MMR Manmad Junction 14:50 14:55 5m 2 2 1107 89 CR
23 JL Jalgaon Junction 16:43 16:45 2m 2 2 1267 48 209 CR
24 BSL Bhusaval Junction 17:15 17:20 5m 5,6 2 1291 68 205 CR
25 BAU Burhanpur 18:08 18:10 2m 2 2 1346 58 267 CR
26 KNW Khandwa Junction 19:22 19:25 3m 2 2 1415 82 302 CR
27 ET Itarsi Junction 21:40 21:50 10m 1 2 1598 55 329 WCR
28 BPL Bhopal Junction 23:30 23:35 5m 2 2 1690 89 405 WCR
29 BINA Bina Junction 01:08 01:10 2m 2 3 1829 92 411 WCR
30 VGLJ VGL Jhansi Junction 02:50 02:58 8m 4,5 3 1982 87 258 NCR
31 GWL Gwalior Junction 04:05 04:07 2m 2 3 2079 69 212 NCR
32 AGC Agra Cantt. 05:50 05:55 5m 3 3 2198 104 167 NCR
33 MTJ Mathura Junction 06:26 06:28 2m 2 3 2251 64 177 NCR
34 NZM Hazrat Nizamuddin 08:33 08:35 2m 2,3 3 2385 17 207 NR
35 NDLS New Delhi 09:00 6,7 3 2393 - 214 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 15 2024 (10:51)

May 15 2024 (10:51)

1

1


